
Are you coming in for
Rapid Covid Test Kits?

Please, do this...

Thank you!

Return to your vehicle.
Call us at (419) 562-7327
Let us know how many kits you
need and we will take down your
information.
Return to your vehicle and pull up
to the curb by these doors.
We will bring the Test Kits and
instructions down the the lobby
or out to your vehicle.

1.
2.
3.

4.

5.

Bucyrus
Public
Library


